The Tube Expander Company...

TUBE CLEANING TOOL / S Subzero
Sugar Mill Cleaner |

Sugar Mill Cleaner
Features:-

Self contained unit with trolley.

Heavy Duty 3 Phase Supply Motor with 2800 R.P.M.

Provided With Branded push button starter switch having Overload Relay
Flexible shafts are easily connected & disconnected

TC-30 3.0
3PH
TC - 50 5.0 440 V
50 Hz

TC-75 7.0

Sugar Mill Flexible Shaft ||

Sugar Mill Flexible Shaft

Features:-

Heavy Duty Flexible shaft for sugar mill (Dry Application)

Inner core made up of multi layer spring Steel wires in opposite
direction

Tempered Inner core

Galvanized strip outer casing with anti - friction lining.

Ball Bearing hand Piece

7.50
9.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
18.00
20.00

25.00
30.00
33.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
65.00

IFS - 105 - 25
IFS - 105 - 30
IFS -105-33
IFS - 105 - 40
IFS - 105 - 50
IFS - 105 - 60
IFS - 105 - 65

IFS - 106 - 25
IFS - 106 - 30
IFS - 106 - 33
IFS - 106 - 40
IFS - 106 - 50
IFS - 106 - 60
IFS - 106 - 65

IFS - 107 - 25
IFS - 107 - 30
IFS - 107 - 33
IFS - 107 - 40
IFS - 107 - 50
IFS - 107 - 60
IFS - 107 - 65




